
Monday 3rd June 2024 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
 

1. After School Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Mondays – Art, Thursdays – Football 

2. Thursday 6th June Family Story Time from 3:15pm in the hall this week        

3. Thursday 6th June 4 – 5pm New Starter Forest Play/Information session  

4. Friday 7th June Celebration Assembly at 3pm  

5. Tuesday 11th June KS2 Kwik Cricket at Skelmanthorpe Cricket Club 9.30-12.00am 

6. Wednesday 12th June Sports Day during the afternoon -weather permitting! Wednesday 26th June is our back up day. 

7. Friday 14th June FoB Fathers’ Day Secret Shop – please order gifts via Parentpay. 

8. Monday 17th June: Year 5 Music Festival all day rehearsal and concert 7.00pm at Huddersfield Town Hall. 

9. Tuesday 18th June KS2 Rounders at Shelley College 1.00-2.50pm 

10. Wednesday 19th June KS2 GIRLS’ Cricket at Kirkburton Cricket Club 9.30-11.30am 

11. Wednesday 19th June FoB of Fundraiser Colour Run during the afternoon 2pm for 2.30pm start. Entry via payment 

item on Parentpay. 

12. Tuesday 25th June 9.30-11.00am Year 3 “Get Active” Morning at Shelley College. 

13. Tuesday 2nd July 9.30-11.00am – Year 4 “Get Active” morning at Shelley College. 

14. Wednesday 3rd July Whole School Trip to York – Class 1 and Class 2 payment items now on Parentpay. 

15. Wednesday 10th July 2:30pm Year 5 Leavers Assembly  

 

 



16. Wednesday 10th July 3.30 – 6pm Summer Fair. 4 – 5pm there will be a disco and entertainment in the hall for Class 

1 and the same for Class 2 from 5 – 6pm. Stalls and refreshments will be on the playground to visit during the rest of 

the time. Please spread the word and come and join us        

17. Friday 19th July: Last Day of the Summer Term – school closes for the 6 Week summer holiday 


